AIGUELEZE
ALARY Léonie
DUPUY Ines
BELMONTE Nathan
TARROUX EZES Jules
THERON Enzo
CHAMAYOU-VALENTIN Simon
CARAYON Armand

CD LOT
LAVAUD Samuel
CHAPPOUX Ninon
JEAN Nathan
SABUT Mathéo
MOREAU Timothée
TOUMAZOU Léo
DONNOLO Séléna

MASSANE
ZERBIB Louis
LEMBEGE Frangois
BROTTET Antoine
OLIVEIRA Maxence
AROCA Charles
GOTH Eva
NOT Arthur

ST CYPRIEN
CAMINADE Noa
MAUVENU Louis
SIRGUEY Camille
LE GUEVEL Alexandre
CLARA Charlotte

9,6
16,7
21,9
24,7
25,6
30,7
31,0

8,2
28,0
30,5
36,1
39,4
50,3
54,0

6,5
11,6
18,3
18,7
18,9
20,4
20,9

9,3
16,6
19,2
247
49,4

Ligue Occitanie

Liste des Compétiteurs

CAMPAGNE
WARIN Noa
DEFERT Maximilien
BOUDET Arthur
ADAM Sophie
VALLS Loan
AMOROS Joachim
DAGUZON Grégoire
ARNAL Louanne

3.1
3,1

4,8
10,0
11,1
20,0
22,9

CD PYRENEES ORIENTALES

COILLE Paul

HEGIE Antoine

MANAS Maxens
FUSTER COUNIL Gabriel
NAVARRO Laia

NIMES VACQUER.

VACQUIE Louis
OLIVIER Sacha
MEUCCI Louis
PROHIN Thomas
CARAYOL Louis
ASTIE-BATA Alexandre
MARY Magali

PUBLIE Pablo

PANET Antoine
CROUZET Marlon

TOULOUSE
CHESNEAU Batiste
KARDASIK Jurilayci
PEREIRA Samuel
LAVEISSIERE Thea
RENOUX Arthur
LACOMBE Manon
GENDRE Clara
BERTHELOT Charles
HALGAN Baptiste
HASAN CURILOVIC Luciano

13,5
14,1
17,7
39,8
54,0

7,5

9,6
1,7
15,5
16,0
18,6
21,0
22,2
26,0
27,8

CAP D'AGDE
GOUDARD Gabriel
CUAZ Mathieu
BOSMA Olivier
DEVOUASSOUX VIALLET Zoe
CAREMOLI Arthur
COMMEINHES Louise
MARTINEZ Arthur
CAREMOLI Eliott
ABELLANEDA Simon

GARONNE
SAUVAGE Raphael
ROUSSEAU Alexandre
FABRE--BIREPINTE Arthur
MASSOT Sasha
LALANNE DUBOURG Marc
CHAMEAU Louise
CHEVEUX Mahe
FORESTIE Tais
DA ROSA ANTUNES Lysa

PALMOLA
AUBRUN Olivia
PARK Auguste
CABOS Jean-Baptiste
RIEY Marie
WU Joshua
DONNAREL Maxence
DESPEISSE RIVIERE Swen
POUSTHOMIS Jules
RIEY Nonna
BASSET Raphaél

TOULOUSE TEOULA

CAMUS Gabriel
LAZIES Paul Antoine
ZUNINO Lohann
HUBER Hector
GAYET-GILLES Rafael
MALET Simon

DOS SANTOS Lucy

Championnat de Ligue par Equipes U16

3,2
12,0
13,3
14,1
15,0
15,5
20,4
27,8
28,5

6,5
14,3
14,8
15,0
17,1
35,6
38,6
46,4
54,0

4.1
7,0
7,8
8,7
9,8
17,5
19,2
19,6
19,8
20,0

5,3
10,3
15,5
20,5
21,5
32,3
36,4

CARCASSONNE
FRAISSE Hugo
KNIGHT Charlie
CHEVALLIER Pablo
COATES Jacques
MONIER Victoire
MONIER Cassandre
FRAYSSE Etienne
D'AGOSTINO Elio
ROUQUET Gabriel

LALOUBERE
MAURICE Vincent
LALOS Mathieu
LAUNAY Simon
L'HOMME-SAVE Wim
DAUTEZAC Antoine
PEREIRA Natael
PASQUIER Elyem
LOPEZ Mahina
JOUATEL Andrea
PRUVOST JUGE Margot

PIC SAINT-LOUP
FRIMOND Cameron
LEON Quentin
HERMITANT BLANC Nolan
VEQUE Clément
FAUCONNET Loris
CARRIO Hugo
GRIFFE Leonard
BURCKART Marie
CHOBEAUX Lily

8,4
10,7
10,9
30,2
39,3
41,3
49,8
51,6
54,0

11,6
12,3
13,7
16,4
20,1
37,2
41,2
49,3
51,1
52,4

0,1
2,9
7,0
7,8
8,0
8,5
14,4
40,4
54,0



